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Sunday timetable

9:30-9:50am
9:30-10:20am
10-10:20am
10am-12pm
10am-2pm
10:30-10:50am

10:45am-1:15pm
11-11:20am

11-11:50am

Tam-1pm
11:30-11:50am

12pm

12-12:20pm
12-12:50pm

12-3pm
12:15-2:45pm
12:30-12:50pm

1-1:20pm

1-1:50pm
1-3pm

1:30pm
1:30-1:50pm
1:30-2:15pm
1:30-2:20pm
2pm
2-2:20pm
2-2:30pm
2-2:50pm
2:30-2:50pm
2:30-3pm
2:30-3:20pm
3-3:20pm

3-3:30pm
3-4pm
3:30-4pm

Navigation 101

Health Sciences First Year
Navigation 101

Social and Community Work (activity)
Computer Science (activity)
BACom / BASc / BComSc

Genetics

Locals

Physiology

Marine Science*

Finance

Medicine and Surgery

Philosophy, Politics and Economics
Science degrees - an overview
Surveying (activity, weather permitting)
Accounting

Medical Laboratory Science

Global Studies

Dance (performance )

Geology

Pharmaceutical Science

Anatomy

Psychology

Geology (museum open)
Marine Science*
Physiotherapy

Forensic Analytical Science

Management, HRM and International Business

Zoology

Bachelor of Arts

Biomedical Sciences

Botany

Geology (demonstration)

Bachelor of Health Sciences

Marketing

Navigation 101

Physics

Food Science / Consumer Food Science
(drop in)

Human Nutrition / Sport Nutrition
(drop in, food truck)

Music (studio tour)

Zoology (field trip, weather permitting)
Pathology

Botany (tour)

Admissions and Entrance Scholarships
Geology

Entrepreneurship

Zoology (tour)

Health Sciences First Year

Bachelor of Commerce

Zoology (tour)

Collegiate life at Otago

Medicine and Surgery

Navigation 101

Zoology (tour)

Theatre Studies (improvisation workshop)

Zoology (tour)

St David Complex Lecture Theatre
(astle 1and 2 Lecture Theatres
St David Complex Lecture Theatre
St David Complex Foyer

St David Complex Foyer

St David Complex Lecture Theatre
Burns 1Lecture Theatre
Archway 2 Lecture Theatre
(astle 1 Lecture Theatre
Transport from Visitor's Centre
Burns 1 Lecture Theatre

(astle 1and 2 Lecture Theatres
Burns 3 Lecture Theatre

St David Complex Lecture Theatre
Union Lawn

Burns 1 Lecture Theatre

(astle 1 Lecture Theatre
Archway 1 Lecture Theatre

By the Pathway statues

Geology Building

Burns 1 Lecture Theatre

Anatomy Museum, 2nd Floor,
Lindo Ferguson Building

St David Complex Lecture Theatre
Geology Building

Transport from Visitor's Centre
Archway 4 Lecture Theatre
Archway 3 Lecture Theatre
Burns 1Lecture Theatre
Archway 2 Lecture Theatre

St David Complex Lecture Theatre
Castle 1 Lecture Theatre

Archway 2 Lecture Theatre
Geology Building, north door
Archway 4 Lecture Theatre
Burns 1 Lecture Theatre

Burns 2 Lecture Theatre
Archway 1 Lecture Theatre

St David Complex Foyer

Union Lawn

Te Korokoro o te Tar

Marples Building, 340 Great King St
(astle 1 Lecture Theatre

Botany Department, 464 Great King St
St David Complex Lecture Theatre
Geology Building

Archway 4 Lecture Theatre

Marples Building, 340 Great King St
(astle 1and Castle 2 Lecture Theatres
Archway 4 Lecture Theatre

Marples Building, 340 Great King St
St David Complex Lecture Theatre
(astle 1and 2 Lecture Theatres

Burns 1 Lecture Theatre

Marples Building, 340 Great King St
Allen Hall Theatre

Marples Building, 340 Great King St

*Registration required. See listing on page 13 for details.

@41
F503
641
641
@41
641N
F518
F508
F503
641
F518
F503
F518
@41
F4
F518
F503
F508
6501
@505
F518
D204

@41
6505
@41
F508
F508
F518
F508

@41
F503
F508
G505
F508
F518
F518
F508
641N

F4

F935
E209
F503
6201
641
@505
F508
£209
F503
F508
£209
@41
F503
F518
£209
@507
£209



Monday timetable

8:30-8:50am
9-9:20am

9-9:50am

9am-5pm
9:30-9:50am

10-10:20am

10-10:50am
10-11am

10am-12pm

10:30-10:50am

10:30-11:20am

11-11:20am

11-11:20am

11-11:50am

11:30-11:50am

11:30am-12:20pm
12-12:20pm

Navigation 101

Bachelor of Commerce

Health Sciences First Year

Exercise and Sport Science / Physical Education,

Activity and Health / Sport Development and Management

Geology museum open

(lassical Studies, Latin and Greek
Economics

Geology

Information Science

Medicine and Surgery

Navigation 101

Politics

Tourism and Hospitality

Bachelor of Arts

Genetics

Languages and Cultures

Pathology

Social Anthropology

Zoology (tour)

Science degrees - an overview
Performing Arts

Information Science (virtual reality)
Social and Community Work (activity)
Biomedical Sciences

Global Studies

Bachelor of Health Sciences

History

Medical Laboratory Science
Theology

Zoology (tour)

International Students presentation
(followed by tour: 11:30am-12:20pm)
Archaeology (tour)

Biochemistry

Computational Modelling

English

Health Sciences First Year

Marine Science / Aquaculture and Fisheries
Physics

Statistics

Zoology (tour)

Collegiate Life at Otago

Dance (performance and question time)
Surveying / Geographic Information Systems /
Land Planning and Development
Teaching and Education

Data Science

Energy Science and Technology / Energy Management
Linguistics

Marketing

Mathematics

Medicine and Surgery

Physiology

Zoology (tour)

Career Development Centre
Bioengineering

Consumer Food Science / Food Science
Ecology

Microbiology and Immunology
Physiotherapy

Science Communication

Sociology

St David Complex Lecture Theatre

St David Complex Lecture Theatre
(astle 1and Castle 2 Lecture Theatres
College of Education Auditorium

Geology Building, south door
Burns 2 Lecture Theatre

Terrace Lounge, Union Building
Archway 1 Lecture Theatre

Otago Business School 1.19

(astle 1and Castle 2 Lecture Theatres
University College Dining Room
St David Complex Lecture Theatre
Archway 2 Lecture Theatre

St David Complex Lecture Theatre
(astle 1Lecture Theatre

Terrace Lounge, Union Building
University College Dining Room
Archway 2 Lecture Theatre
Marples Building

(astle 2 Lecture Theatre

Allen Hall Theatre

(Otago Business School 3.23-3.26
St David Complex Foyer

(astle 1 Lecture Theatre

Terrace Lounge, Union Building

St David Complex Lecture Theatre
Archway 2 Lecture Theatre
University College Dining Room
Otago Business School G.02
Marples Building

Mark Parker Seminar Room, University College

Ground floor foyer, Richardson Building
(astle 1Lecture Theatre

Archway 2 Lecture Theatre

Terrace Lounge, Union Building

St David Complex Lecture Theatre
1607, College of Education

Archway 4 Lecture Theatre

Otago Business School G.02

Marples Building

University College Dining Room
College of Education Gymnasium Dance Studio
Hutton Theatre, Otago Museum

College of Education Auditorium
Otago Business School G.02
Archway 4 Lecture Theatre
Terrace Lounge, Union Building
TGO7, College of Education
Archway 2 Lecture Theatre

St David Complex Lecture Theatre
(astle 1 Lecture Theatre

Marples Building

Mark Parker Seminar Room, University College
Archway 3 Lecture Theatre
Archway 1 Lecture Theatre
Terrace Lounge, Union Building
(astle 1 Lecture Theatre

St David Complex Lecture Theatre
Quad 4 Lecture Theatre

Archway 4 Lecture Theatre

G411
64N
F503
F905

G505
F518

F402
F508
F614
F503
G601
G411

F508
G411

F503
F402
G601
F508
£209
F503
6507
F614
G411

F503
F402
G411

F508
G601
F614
£209
G601

F505
F503
F508
F402
G411
F909
F508
Fo14
E209

G601
Fo11
F3

F905
Fo14
F508
F402
F909
F508
G411
F503
E209
G601

F508
F508
F402
F503
641
G505
F508



Monday timetable

12-12:50pm

12:30-12:50pm

12:45-2pm
Tpom

1-1:20pm

1-1:50pm

1:30-1:50pm

1:30-2:15pm
2pm
2-2:20pm

2-2:50pm

2:30-2:50pm

3-3:20pm
3-3:50pm

Admissions and Entrance Scholarships
Anatomy

Dental Surgery / Dental Technology / Oral Health
Environmental Management / Geography
Theatre Studies

Accounting

BACom, BASc, BComSc

Bioethics

Gender Studies

Media, Film and Communication
Pharmacology and Toxicology

Exercise and Sport Science (activity)
Geology (demonstration)

Physiotherapy (tour)

Bachelor of Arts

Botany

Chemistry

Finance

Medical Laboratory Science

Radiation Therapy

Music (presentation and performance)
Physics (activity)

Psychology

Surveying / Geographic Information Systems / Land
Planning and Development

Agricultural Innovation

Archaeology

Bachelor of Commerce

Neuroscience

Otago Global Student Exchange

Zoology

Botany (tour)

Archaeology (tour)

Biochemistry

Computer Science

Forensic Analytical Science

Management, HRM and International Business
Pathway | Te Huarahi

Social and Community Work

Admissions and Entrance Scholarships
Human Nutrition / Sport and Exercise Nutrition
Law

Pharmaceutical Science

Pharmacy

BACom / BASc / BComSc

Philosophy

Religion

Philosophy, Politics and Economics

University College Dining Room
Anatomy Museum

(astle 2 Lecture Theatre

Hutton Theatre, Otago Museum
Allen Hall Theatre

Archway 1 Lecture Theatre
Archway 4 Lecture Theatre

St David Complex Lecture Theatre
Archway 3 Lecture Theatre

Quad 4 Lecture Theatre

(astle 1 Lecture Theatre

School of Physical Education Sport and Exercise Sciences
Geology Building, north door
School of Physiotherapy

(astle 2 Lecture Theatre

Terrace Lounge, Union Building
Burns 2 Lecture Theatre

Archway 1 Lecture Theatre
University College Dining Room
Quad 2 Lecture Theatre

Te Korokoro o te Tar main recording studio
Physics Lab, Science Il Building
St David Complex Lecture Theatre
Hutton Theatre, Otago Museum

Archway 1 Lecture Theatre

Archway 4 Lecture Theatre

(astle 2 Lecture Theatre

University College Dining Room

Mark Parker Seminar Room, University College
Terrace Lounge, Union Building

Botany Department, 464 Great King Street
Ground floor foyer, Richardson Building

St David Complex Lecture Theatre

Terrace Lounge, Union Building

Archway 3 Lecture Theatre

Quad 2 Lecture Theatre

Mark Parker Seminar Room, University College
Archway 2 Lecture Theatre

University College Dining Room

Archway 1 Lecture Theatre

(astle 1and Castle 2 Lecture Theatres
Burns 2 Lecture Theatre

Burns 2 Lecture Theatre

St David Complex Lecture Theatre

Terrace Lounge, Union Building

Burns 1 Lecture Theatre

Terrace Lounge, Union Building

G601
D204
F503
F3
6507
F508
F508
64N
F508
G505
F503
F325
G505
E305
F503
F402
F518
F508
G601
G505
Fa35
G405
()
F3

F508
F508
F503
G601
G601
F402
6201
F505
G411
F402
F508
G505
G601
F508
G601
F508
F503
F518
F518
G411
F402
F518
F402



Otago Polytechnic | Te Pukenga

Sunday 7 May

Hub Expo 10am-2pm

10AM

11AM

11AM

11AM

11:30AM

12PM

12PM

12:30PM

12:30PM

12:30PM

12:30PM

1PM

1PM

1PM

1:30PM

2PM

2PM

2PM

2:30PM

3PM

Hub Expo Open
Architecture

Dunedin School
of Art Tours

Te Pa Tauira Tours
Te Pa Tauira Tours

Dunedin School
of Art Tours

Te Pa Tauira Tours
Communication Design
Fashion Design
Product Design

Te Pa Tauira Tours

About Us

Dunedin School
of Art Tours

Te Pa Tauira Tours

Te Pa Tauira Tours

Hub Expo Closes

Sport, Exercise & Health
Te Pa Tauira Tours

Te Pa Tauira Tours

Te Pa Tauira Tours

Monday 8 May

Hub Expo 8am-4pm

8AM

9AM

10AM

10AM

10AM

10AM

10AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

11AM

Hub Expo Opens

School of Business
Civil Engineering
Dunedin School of Art Tours

Food Design Workshop

Occupational Therapy

Te Pa Tauira Tours

Architecture

Communication Design
Fashion Design

Sport, Exercise & Health
Product Design

Te Pa Tauira Tours

Beauty Therapy Tours

H Block

Hinaki Hub,
O Block

DSA Riego St

Union St

Union St

DSA Riego St

Union St
Level 5 H Block
Level 4 H Block
Level 3 H Block
Union St
The Hub

DSA Riego St

Union St
Union St

H Block
Sargood Centre
Union St

Union St

Union St

H Block
D102, D Block
L146, L Block

DSA Riego St

Manaaki Restaurant

G106, G Block

Union St

Hinaki Hub,
O Block

Level 5 H Block
Level 4 H Block
Sargood Centre
Level 3 H Block
Union St

G110, G Block

11AM

11AM

11AM

11AM

11AM

11AM

11:15AM

11:30AM

11:30AM

11:30AM

12PM

12PM

12PM

12PM

12PM

12:30PM

1PM

1PM

1PM

1PM

1PM

1PM

1PM

1:30PM

1:30PM

1:30PM

1:30PM

2PM

2PM

2PM

2PM

2PM

2PM

2PM

2:30PM

2:30PM

3PM

3PM

4PM

Carpentry

Food Design Workshop
Information Technologies
Midwifery

Nursing

Te Pa Tauira Tours

Natural Resources Tour
Communication Design
Dunedin School of Art Tours

Quantity Surveying /
Construction Management

Nursing

Social Services

Te Pa Tauira Tours
Youth Work
Automotive

Te Pa Tauira Tours
Allied Trades

Beauty Therapy Tours
Carpentry

Civil Engineering
(Diploma/Degree)

Information Technologies

Mechanical Engineering
(Diploma/Degree)

Te Pa Tauira Tours
Digital Media & Photography
Natural Resources Tour

Quantity Surveying /
Construction Management

Te Pa Tauira Tours
Architecture
Communication Design

Electrical Engineering
(Diploma/Degree)

Fashion Design

Sport, Exercise & Health
Product Design

Te Pa Tauira Tours
Occupational Therapy

Te Pa Tauira Tours

Dunedin School of Art Tours
Te Pa Tauira Tours

Hub Expo Closes

L105, L Block

Manaaki Restaurant

D207, D Block

G309, G Block
G106, G Block
Union St

L Block

Level 5 H Block

DSA Riego St

L105, L Block

G106, G Block
H601, H Block
Union St

H601, H Block
A201, A Block
Union St

A120, A Block
G110, G Block

L105, L Block

L146, L Block

D207, D Block

A118, A Block

Union St
DSA Room 152

L Block

L105, L Block

Union St

Hinaki Hub, O Block

Level 5 H Block

A118, A Block

Level 4 H Block
Sargood Centre
Level 3 H Block
Union St

G106, G Block
Union St

DSA Riego St
Union St

H Block



PLANNER SUNDAY 7 MAY

TIME ACTIVITY VENUE




PLANNER MONDAY 8 MAY

TIME ACTIVITY VENUE




