# Open Days He Rā Tirotiro Wānanga

Sunday 7 and Monday 8 May





otago.ac.nz/opendays



op.ac.nz/opendays

### Sunday timetable

0.20 0.50	Neurostian 101	Ct David Consular Losting Theotop	C 411
9:30-9:50am	Navigation 101	St David Complex Lecture Theatre	G411
9:30-10:20am	Health Sciences First Year	Castle 1 and 2 Lecture Theatres	F503
10-10:20am	Navigation 101	St David Complex Lecture Theatre	G411
10am-12pm	Social and Community Work (activity)	St David Complex Foyer	G411
10am-2pm	Computer Science (activity)	St David Complex Foyer	G411
10:30-10:50am	BACom / BASc / BComSc	St David Complex Lecture Theatre	G411
	Genetics	Burns 1 Lecture Theatre	F518
	Locals	Archway 2 Lecture Theatre	F508
	Physiology	Castle 1 Lecture Theatre	F503
10:45am-1:15pm	Marine Science*	Transport from Visitor's Centre	G411
11-11:20am	Finance	Burns 1 Lecture Theatre	F518
TT THEOUTH	Medicine and Surgery	Castle 1 and 2 Lecture Theatres	F503
11-11:50am	Philosophy, Politics and Economics	Burns 3 Lecture Theatre	F518
in mooun	Science degrees – an overview	St David Complex Lecture Theatre	G411
11am-1pm	Surveying (activity, weather permitting)	Union Lawn	F4
11:30-11:50am	Accounting	Burns 1 Lecture Theatre	F518
11.30 <sup>-</sup> 11.30am	Medical Laboratory Science	Castle 1 Lecture Theatre	F503
	Global Studies	Archway 1 Lecture Theatre	F508
12pm	Dance (performance )	By the Pathway statues	G501
izpili	Geology	Geology Building	G505
10, 10,00pm	Pharmaceutical Science	Burns 1 Lecture Theatre	6505 F518
12-12:20pm			
12-12:50pm	Anatomy	Anatomy Museum, 2nd Floor, Lindo Ferguson Building	D204
	Psychology	St David Complex Lecture Theatre	G411
12-3pm	Geology (museum open)	Geology Building	G505
12:15-2:45pm	Marine Science*	Transport from Visitor's Centre	G411
12:30-12:50pm	Physiotherapy	Archway 4 Lecture Theatre	F508
	Forensic Analytical Science	Archway 3 Lecture Theatre	F508
	Management, HRM and International Business	Burns 1 Lecture Theatre	F518
	Zoology	Archway 2 Lecture Theatre	F508
1-1:20pm	Bachelor of Arts	St David Complex Lecture Theatre	G411
1-1.20pm	Biomedical Sciences	Castle 1 Lecture Theatre	F503
	Botany	Archway 2 Lecture Theatre	F503
	Geology (demonstration)	Geology Building, north door	G505
	Bachelor of Health Sciences	Archway 4 Lecture Theatre	F508
	Marketing	Burns 1 Lecture Theatre	F518
4.4.50	Navigation 101	Burns 2 Lecture Theatre	F518
1–1:50pm	Physics	Archway 1 Lecture Theatre	F508
1-3pm	Food Science / Consumer Food Science (drop in)	St David Complex Foyer	G411
	Human Nutrition / Sport Nutrition (drop in, food truck)	Union Lawn	F4
	Music (studio tour)	Te Korokoro o te Tūī	F935
1:30pm	Zoology (field trip, weather permitting)	Marples Building, 340 Great King St	E209
1:30-1:50pm	Pathology	Castle 1 Lecture Theatre	F503
1:30-2:15pm	Botany (tour)	Botany Department, 464 Great King St	G201
1:30-2:20pm	Admissions and Entrance Scholarships	St David Complex Lecture Theatre	G411
2pm	Geology	Geology Building	G505
2-2:20pm	Entrepreneurship	Archway 4 Lecture Theatre	F508
2-2:30pm	Zoology (tour)	Marples Building, 340 Great King St	E209
2-2:50pm	Health Sciences First Year	Castle 1 and Castle 2 Lecture Theatres	F503
2:30-2:50pm	Bachelor of Commerce	Archway 4 Lecture Theatre	F508
2:30-3pm	Zoology (tour)	Marples Building, 340 Great King St	E209
2:30-3:20pm	Collegiate life at Otago	St David Complex Lecture Theatre	G411
3-3:20pm	Medicine and Surgery	Castle 1 and 2 Lecture Theatres	F503
5 5.25pm	Navigation 101	Burns 1 Lecture Theatre	F518
3-3:30pm	Zoology (tour)	Marples Building, 340 Great King St	E209
3-4pm	Theatre Studies (improvisation workshop)	Allen Hall Theatre	G507
3:30-4pm	Zoology (tour)	Marples Building, 340 Great King St	E209
3.30 <sup>-</sup> +pill		וומו אופי שמומוויץ, איט טוכמו אווץ גו	LZUJ

## Monday timetable

8:30-8:50am	Navigation 101	St David Complex Lecture Theatre	G411
9-9:20am	Bachelor of Commerce	St David Complex Lecture Theatre	G411
	Health Sciences First Year	Castle 1 and Castle 2 Lecture Theatres	F503
9-9:50am	Exercise and Sport Science / Physical Education, Activity and Health / Sport Development and Management	College of Education Auditorium	F905
9am-5pm	Geology museum open	Geology Building, south door	G505
9:30-9:50am	Classical Studies, Latin and Greek	Burns 2 Lecture Theatre	F518
	Economics	Terrace Lounge, Union Building	F402
	Geology	Archway 1 Lecture Theatre	F508
	Information Science	Otago Business School 1.19	F614
	Medicine and Surgery	Castle 1 and Castle 2 Lecture Theatres	F503
	Navigation 101	University College Dining Room	G601
	Politics	St David Complex Lecture Theatre	G411
	Tourism and Hospitality	Archway 2 Lecture Theatre	F508
10-10:20am	Bachelor of Arts	St David Complex Lecture Theatre	G411
	Genetics	Castle 1 Lecture Theatre	F503
	Languages and Cultures	Terrace Lounge, Union Building	F402
	Pathology	University College Dining Room	G601
	Social Anthropology	Archway 2 Lecture Theatre	F508
	Zoology (tour)	Marples Building	E209
10-10:50am	Science degrees – an overview	Castle 2 Lecture Theatre	F503
10–11am	Performing Arts	Allen Hall Theatre	G507
10am-12pm	Information Science (virtual reality)	Otago Business School 3.23–3.26	F614
	Social and Community Work (activity)	St David Complex Foyer	G411
10:30-10:50am	Biomedical Sciences	Castle 1 Lecture Theatre	F503
10.50-10.50aiii	Global Studies	Terrace Lounge, Union Building	F402
	Bachelor of Health Sciences	St David Complex Lecture Theatre	G411
	History	Archway 2 Lecture Theatre	F508
	Medical Laboratory Science	University College Dining Room	G601
	Theology	Otago Business School G.02	F614
	Zoology (tour)	Marples Building	E209
10:30-11:20am	International Students presentation	Mark Parker Seminar Room, University College	G601
	(followed by tour: 11:30am–12:20pm)		
11–11:20am	Archaeology (tour)	Ground floor foyer, Richardson Building	F505
	Biochemistry	Castle 1 Lecture Theatre	F503
	Computational Modelling	Archway 2 Lecture Theatre	F508
	English	Terrace Lounge, Union Building	F402
44.44.00	Health Sciences First Year	St David Complex Lecture Theatre	G411
11–11:20am	Marine Science / Aquaculture and Fisheries	TG07, College of Education	F909
	Physics	Archway 4 Lecture Theatre	F508
	Statistics	Otago Business School G.O2	F614
	Zoology (tour)	Marples Building	E209
11-11:50am	Collegiate Life at Otago	University College Dining Room	G601
	Dance (performance and question time)	College of Education Gymnasium Dance Studio	F911
	Surveying / Geographic Information Systems / Land Planning and Development	Hutton Theatre, Otago Museum	F3
	Teaching and Education	College of Education Auditorium	F905
11:30-11:50am	Data Science	Otago Business School G.02	F614
	Energy Science and Technology / Energy Management	Archway 4 Lecture Theatre	F508
	Linguistics	Terrace Lounge, Union Building	F402
	Marketing	TG07, College of Education	F909
	Mathematics	Archway 2 Lecture Theatre	F508
	Medicine and Surgery	St David Complex Lecture Theatre	G411
	Physiology	Castle 1 Lecture Theatre	F503
	Zoology (tour)	Marples Building	E209
11:30am-12:20pm	Career Development Centre	Mark Parker Seminar Room, University College	G601
12-12:20pm	Bioengineering	Archway 3 Lecture Theatre	F508
	Consumer Food Science / Food Science	Archway 1 Lecture Theatre	F508
	Ecology	Terrace Lounge, Union Building	F402
	Microbiology and Immunology	Castle 1 Lecture Theatre	F503
	Physiotherapy	St David Complex Lecture Theatre	G411
	Science Communication	Quad 4 Lecture Theatre	G505
	Sociology	Archway 4 Lecture Theatre	F508

## Monday timetable

12-12:50pm	Admissions and Entrance Scholarships	University College Dining Room	G601
	Anatomy	Anatomy Museum	D204
	Dental Surgery / Dental Technology / Oral Health	Castle 2 Lecture Theatre	F503
	Environmental Management / Geography	Hutton Theatre, Otago Museum	F3
	Theatre Studies	Allen Hall Theatre	G507
12:30-12:50pm	Accounting	Archway 1 Lecture Theatre	F508
	BACom, BASc, BComSc	Archway 4 Lecture Theatre	F508
	Bioethics	St David Complex Lecture Theatre	G411
	Gender Studies	Archway 3 Lecture Theatre	F508
	Media, Film and Communication	Quad 4 Lecture Theatre	G505
	Pharmacology and Toxicology	Castle 1 Lecture Theatre	F503
12:45-2pm	Exercise and Sport Science (activity)	School of Physical Education Sport and Exercise Sciences	F325
1pm	Geology (demonstration)	Geology Building, north door	G505
	Physiotherapy (tour)	School of Physiotherapy	E305
1-1:20pm	Bachelor of Arts	Castle 2 Lecture Theatre	F503
	Botany	Terrace Lounge, Union Building	F402
	Chemistry	Burns 2 Lecture Theatre	F518
	Finance	Archway 1 Lecture Theatre	F508
	Medical Laboratory Science	University College Dining Room	G601
	Radiation Therapy	Quad 2 Lecture Theatre	G505
1-1:50pm	Music (presentation and performance)	Te Korokoro o te Tūī main recording studio	F935
	Physics (activity)	Physics Lab, Science III Building	G405
	Psychology	St David Complex Lecture Theatre	G411
	Surveying / Geographic Information Systems / Land Planning and Development	Hutton Theatre, Otago Museum	F3
1:30-1:50pm	Agricultural Innovation	Archway 1 Lecture Theatre	F508
noo noopin	Archaeology	Archway 4 Lecture Theatre	F508
	Bachelor of Commerce	Castle 2 Lecture Theatre	F503
	Neuroscience	University College Dining Room	G601
	Otago Global Student Exchange	Mark Parker Seminar Room, University College	G601
	Zoology	Terrace Lounge, Union Building	F402
1:30-2:15pm	Botany (tour)	Botany Department, 464 Great King Street	G201
2pm	Archaeology (tour)	Ground floor foyer, Richardson Building	F505
2-2:20pm	Biochemistry	St David Complex Lecture Theatre	G411
	Computer Science	Terrace Lounge, Union Building	F402
	Forensic Analytical Science	Archway 3 Lecture Theatre	F508
	Management, HRM and International Business	Ouad 2 Lecture Theatre	G505
	Pathway   Te Huarahi	Mark Parker Seminar Room, University College	G601
	Social and Community Work	Archway 2 Lecture Theatre	F508
2-2:50pm	Admissions and Entrance Scholarships	University College Dining Room	G601
	Human Nutrition / Sport and Exercise Nutrition	Archway 1 Lecture Theatre	F508
		Castle 1 and Castle 2 Lecture Theatres	F503
	Law	Castle 1 and Castle 2 Lecture Theatres Burns 2 Lecture Theatre	F503 F518
	Law Pharmaceutical Science	Burns 2 Lecture Theatre	F518
2:30-2:50nm	Law Pharmaceutical Science Pharmacy	Burns 2 Lecture Theatre Burns 2 Lecture Theatre	F518 F518
2:30-2:50pm	Law Pharmaceutical Science Pharmacy BACom / BASc / BComSc	Burns 2 Lecture Theatre Burns 2 Lecture Theatre St David Complex Lecture Theatre	F518 F518 G411
2:30-2:50pm 3-3:20pm	Law Pharmaceutical Science Pharmacy	Burns 2 Lecture Theatre Burns 2 Lecture Theatre	F518 F518

# Otago Polytechnic | Te Pūkenga

#### Sunday 7 May

#### Hub Expo 10am-2pm

10AM	Hub Expo Open	H Block
11AM	Architecture	Hīnaki Hub, O Block
11AM	Dunedin School of Art Tours	DSA Riego St
11AM	Te Pā Tauira Tours	Union St
11:30AM	Te Pā Tauira Tours	Union St
12PM	Dunedin School of Art Tours	DSA Riego St
12PM	Te Pā Tauira Tours	Union St
12:30PM	Communication Design	Level 5 H Block
12:30PM	Fashion Design	Level 4 H Block
12:30PM	Product Design	Level 3 H Block
12:30PM	Te Pā Tauira Tours	Union St
1PM	About Us	The Hub
1PM	Dunedin School of Art Tours	DSA Riego St
1PM	Te Pā Tauira Tours	Union St
1:30PM	Te Pā Tauira Tours	Union St
2PM	Hub Expo Closes	H Block
2PM	Sport, Exercise & Health	Sargood Centre
2PM	Te Pā Tauira Tours	Union St
2:30PM	Te Pā Tauira Tours	Union St
ЗРМ	Te Pā Tauira Tours	Union St

#### Monday 8 May Hub Expo 8am-4pm

8AM	Hub Expo Opens	H Block
9AM	School of Business	D102, D Block
10AM	Civil Engineering	L146, L Block
10AM	Dunedin School of Art Tours	DSA Riego St
10AM	Food Design Workshop	Manaaki Restaurant
10AM	Occupational Therapy	G106, G Block
10AM	Te Pā Tauira Tours	Union St
10:30AM	Architecture	Hīnaki Hub, O Block
10:30AM	Communication Design	Level 5 H Block
10:30AM	Fashion Design	Level 4 H Block
10:30AM	Sport, Exercise & Health	Sargood Centre
10:30AM	Product Design	Level 3 H Block
10:30AM	Te Pā Tauira Tours	Union St
11AM	Beauty Therapy Tours	G110, G Block

11AM	Carpentry	L105, L Block
11AM	Food Design Workshop	Manaaki Restaurant
11AM	Information Technologies	D207, D Block
11AM	Midwifery	G309, G Block
11AM	Nursing	G106, G Block
11AM	Te Pā Tauira Tours	Union St
11:15AM	Natural Resources Tour	L Block
11:30AM	Communication Design	Level 5 H Block
11:30AM	Dunedin School of Art Tours	DSA Riego St
11:30AM	Quantity Surveying / Construction Management	L105, L Block
12PM	Nursing	G106, G Block
12PM	Social Services	H601, H Block
12PM	Te Pā Tauira Tours	Union St
12PM	Youth Work	H601, H Block
12PM	Automotive	A201, A Block
12:30PM	Te Pā Tauira Tours	Union St
1PM	Allied Trades	A120, A Block
1PM	Beauty Therapy Tours	G110, G Block
1PM	Carpentry	L105, L Block
1PM	Civil Engineering (Diploma/Degree)	L146, L Block
1PM	Information Technologies	D207, D Block
1PM	Mechanical Engineering (Diploma/Degree)	A118, A Block
1PM	Te Pā Tauira Tours	Union St
1:30PM	Digital Media & Photography	DSA Room 152
1:30PM	Natural Resources Tour	L Block
1:30PM	Quantity Surveying / Construction Management	L105, L Block
1:30PM	Te Pā Tauira Tours	Union St
2PM	Architecture	Hīnaki Hub, O Block
2PM	Communication Design	Level 5 H Block
2PM	Electrical Engineering (Diploma/Degree)	A118, A Block
2PM	Fashion Design	Level 4 H Block
2PM	Sport, Exercise & Health	Sargood Centre
2PM	Product Design	Level 3 H Block
2PM	Te Pā Tauira Tours	Union St
2:30PM	Occupational Therapy	G106, G Block
2:30PM	Te Pā Tauira Tours	Union St
ЗРМ	Dunedin School of Art Tours	DSA Riego St
ЗРМ	Te Pā Tauira Tours	Union St
4PM	Hub Expo Closes	H Block

# **PLANNER SUNDAY 7 MAY**

TIME	ACTIVITY	VENUE

# **PLANNER MONDAY 8 MAY**

TIME	ACTIVITY	VENUE